

City of South San Francisco

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 19-275 | Name: | | |
|----------------|---|---------------|------------------------------|--------|
| Туре: | Presentation | Status: | Agenda Ready - Presentations | |
| File created: | 3/22/2019 | In control: | City Council | |
| On agenda: | 4/24/2019 | Final action: | 4/24/2019 | |
| Title: | Presentation of certificates to Corporal Amy Sariotti and Officer Tony Pappas of the South San Francisco Police Department as well as Captain Jesse Lange of the South San Francisco Fire Department for being recognized by the Peninsula Council of Lions for their outstanding service to the community. (Karyl Matsumoto, Mayor) | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | |
| Attachments: | , , | | | |
| Date | Ver. Action By | Act | · | Result |

Presentation of certificates to Corporal Amy Sariotti and Officer Tony Pappas of the South San Francisco Police Department as well as Captain Jesse Lange of the South San Francisco Fire Department for being recognized by the Peninsula Council of Lions for their outstanding service to the community. (*Karyl Matsumoto, Mayor*)